- ---- y----~--Ballot
(if
applica
ble)
Total 2088696 1075834 51.51 (X) 1075834 0 100% 0%Total 4875100 3084734 63.27%, 3084734 0 100% 0%

Agenda- 6. Increase in the remuneration payable to Mr. Anil Gorani, (Holding DIN-
00055540) Whole Time Director of the Company upto 1,25,000.00 (Rupees One Lakh
Twenty Five Thousand only) per month with effect from 1st September, 2020.

Resolution required: (Ordinary/ Special) Ordinary Resolution

Whether promoter/ promoter group are Yes
interested in the agenda/resolution?

Category Mode No. of No. of (Yo of No. of No. of % of Votes (X)of